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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 5:34:44 pm

Event 36 Men Under 19 Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps　 3000 m　 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd&4th to bronze

William BROWN (AUS) MJ 10152996767
Weather: 31.6 ℃, 1008.0 hPa, 46.4 %
Start: 2026-03-25 1:53 pm AEST
Result: 3:13.393 (4.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 13.721 (7.)
250 m 22.095 22.095 (7.)
375 m 29.932 (6.)
500 m 15.542 37.637 (6.)
625 m 45.323 (7.)
750 m 15.338 52.975 (7.)
875 m 1:00.596 (5.)
1000 m 15.222 1:08.197 (5.)
1125 m 1:15.843 (5.)
1250 m 15.299 1:23.496 (5.)
1375 m 1:31.162 (4.)
1500 m 15.327 1:38.823 (4.)
1625 m 1:46.470 (4.)
1750 m 15.301 1:54.124 (4.)
1875 m 2:01.882 (4.)
2000 m 15.552 2:09.676 (4.)
2125 m 2:17.540 (4.)
2250 m 15.742 2:25.418 (4.)
2375 m 2:33.329 (3.)
2500 m 15.857 2:41.275 (3.)
2625 m 2:49.318 (3.)
2750 m 16.105 2:57.380 (3.)
2875 m 3:05.432 (3.)
3000 m 16.013 3:13.393 (4.)


